DATA ESUMAZIONE DEFUNTO

28/06/2024
24/05/2024
12/06/2024
03/06/2024
19/06/2024
29/05/2024
14/06/2024
28/06/2024
27/06/2024
03/06/2024
27/06/2024
07/06/2024
12/06/2024
27/05/2024
21/06/2024
21/05/2024
17/06/2024
13/06/2024
05/06/2024
11/06/2024
07/06/2024
13/06/2024
05/06/2024
10/06/2024
03/06/2024
14/06/2024
27/05/2024
19/06/2024
27/05/2024
06/06/2024
31/05/2024
18/06/2024
11/06/2024
21/05/2024
04/06/2024
24/06/2024
06/06/2024
07/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
25/06/2024
25/06/2024
17/06/2024
29/05/2024
28/05/2024

ADANI CARLO ARTEMISIO
ALBERGAMO PASQUALE
ALBERTAZZ| GUIDO
ALIBERTI EMILIO
ALVISI IVONNE
ANGELINI RINA
ANGELINI TERESA
ANSALONI ERMELINDA
ARCIDIACONO CONCETTA
ARMAROLI GIANCARLO
ASCIANO GIUSEPPE
ASTOLFI GIULIANO
ASTRATTI FLORIANO
AVALLONE GIOVANNI
AVONI PIERA
AZZIMONDI IOLE
BABINI ANTONELLA
BACCHELLI BRUNELLO
BALDUCELLI LAURA
BALUGANI NATALINA
BARBI GIOVANNA
BARBIERI GIAMPAOLA
BARCOVICH BORIS
BARILLI ERMENTINA
BARUZZI ATTILIA, MARIA
BASSI AGNESE
BATTISTINI VALTER
BELLI PASQUINA
BELLOTTI LILIA
BENEDETTI BEATRICE
BERARDI FELICE
BERGANTONI ELSA
BERGONZINI GINA
BERROTERAN CARMEN
BERTUSI IONE

BIANCHI MAURO
BIGNARDI MERCEDES
BIGUZZI TEODOLINDA
BILACCHI GIUSEPPE
BOCHICCHIO ALFREDO
BOMBARDA GIOVANNI
BOMBARDA GIOVANNI
BOMPANI ARRIGO
BONAFEDE MARIA
BONAZZ| ILDEBRANDO

FOSSA Descrizione_Zona
3732 Campo nhuovo
3366 Campo nuovo
3553 Campo nuovo
3450 Campo nuovo
3622 Campo huovo
3411 Campo nhuovo
3584 Campo nuovo
3719 Campo nuovo
3706 Campo nuovo
3452 Campo nuovo
3710 Campo nuovo
3513 Campo nuovo
3556 Campo nuovo
3374 Campo nuovo
3660 Campo nuovo
3322 Campo nuovo
3602 Campo nuovo
3565 Campo nuovo
3483 Campo nuovo
3541 Campo nuovo
3514 Campo nuovo
3567 Campo nuovo
3482 Campo nuovo
3528 Campo nuovo
3455 Campo nuovo
3587 Campo nuovo
3377 Campo nuovo
3630 Campo nuovo
3373 Campo nuovo
3492 Campo nuovo
3434 Campo nuovo
3604 Campo nuovo
3539 Campo nuovo
3315 Campo nuovo
3459 Campo nuovo
3672 Campo nuovo
3497 Campo nuovo
3501 Campo nuovo
3546 Campo nuovo
3552 Campo nuovo
3681 Campo nuovo
3681 Campo nuovo
3595 Campo nuovo
3402 Campo nuovo
3385 Campo nuovo



18/06/2024
31/05/2024
14/06/2024
21/06/2024
28/06/2024
11/06/2024
26/06/2024
28/06/2024
26/06/2024
28/05/2024
25/06/2024
12/06/2024
24/06/2024
04/06/2024
19/06/2024
06/06/2024
20/06/2024
31/05/2024
27/06/2024
20/06/2024
21/05/2024
13/06/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
18/06/2024
28/06/2024
23/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
28/05/2024
25/06/2024
10/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
06/06/2024
20/05/2024
19/06/2024
31/05/2024
10/06/2024
26/06/2024
18/06/2024
21/05/2024
22/05/2024
10/06/2024
24/05/2024

BONFIGLIOLI ARMANDO
BONFIGLIOLI ROMANO
BONGIOVANNI DANIELE
BONINSEGNA LUCIANO
BONIVENTO CLAUDIO
BONORA AURELIO
BORTOLANI LILIA
BORTOLOTTI RENATA
BOTTIGLIERI VINCENZO
BRAINI MARIA
BRAZIOLI MAURIZIO
BRIGHENTI DOSIANNA
BRINI ALMA

BROGI ZELINA

BROGLI RENATA
BRUNELLI MASSIMO
BUCCIERO DOMENICO
BUGETTI GABRIELLA
BULDRINI SERGIO
BUONOCORE FRANCESCO
BURNELLI ISAURA
BUSSOLARI ROBERTO
CALANCHI SERGIO
CALDERONE CARMINE
CALLEGARI ALBANO
CALORI ERNESTINA
CALZOLARI BRUNO
CALZOLARI FRANCO
CALZONI FRANCA
CAMPANILE SAVERIO
CANE' LILIANA

CANE' LUISA

CANELLI CARLO
CANELLI CARLO
CANOBI FRANCO
CAPPONI IVO

CARLETTI SITA

CAROLI LAURA
CASANOVA FIORENZO
CASCINI MARIA
CASELLA MARIA
CASSANI EDDA
CAVALIERI GIUSEPPINO
CAVALLARI MARIA TERESA
CAVAZZA LEDA
CAZZOLA MARIO

3614
3442
3577
3652
3725
3540
3697
3726
3694
3399
3678
3555
3667
3464
3623
3494
3633
3438
3708
3645
3317
3566
3313
3325
3615
3729
3355
3358
3357
3391
3675
3524
3628
3628
3621
3500
3300
3620
3439
3520
3692
3603
3318
3339
3529
3365

Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo



27/05/2024
04/06/2024
21/05/2024
17/06/2024
12/06/2024
24/05/2024
23/05/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
07/06/2024
27/06/2024
30/05/2024
17/06/2024
06/06/2024
04/06/2024
18/06/2024
25/06/2024
21/06/2024
05/06/2024
17/06/2024
12/06/2024
07/06/2024
27/05/2024
20/06/2024
27/05/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
27/05/2024
31/05/2024
17/06/2024
30/05/2024
24/06/2024
07/06/2024
19/06/2024
27/05/2024
21/05/2024
19/06/2024
13/06/2024
31/05/2024
29/05/2024
27/05/2024
11/06/2024
13/06/2024
17/06/2024
04/06/2024
24/05/2024

CENESI ALBERTO
CHECCHI CESARINA

CIANCARELLI LOREDANA CANDIDA

CICKO ANNA

CICKO STANKO
COJOCARASU ILIE LIVIU
COLLINA MAURA
COLOMBARI VANNI
COLOMBARINI PAOLINA
COMELLINI ALBERTO
COMELLINI CLARA
CONTINO CARMINE
CORAZZA LANFRANCO
COSSU CLARICE
COSTAGLIOLA ITALIA
COTTI SILVANA

COVILI MIRKO
CREMONINI ALFEO
CUMANI NATALE
DALLA CROCE RAFFAELLA
DALLA VINCENZO
DALL'OLIO FERNANDA
DALL'OLIO RAFFAELE
DALL'OSSO GINA
DARDANI FRANCA
DASCANIO RUGGIERO
DASCANIO RUGGIERO
DE CARO LOREDANA

DE COMITE MARIA

DE GREGORIO EUGENIO
DE MARIA GINA

DEGLI ESPOSTI GIUSEPPINA
DELLA CASA D. MUTTINI UGO
DELLE PIANE GIULIANA
DELUCA LORELLA

DI GIOVANNI FRANCESCA
DI MARIA IGNAZIA

DI NUNNO CARLO
DILENGITE GIUSEPPE
DIMARTINO ROSINA
DISTRETTI FRANCO
DOLZANI MARIA
DOVESI ELISA

DOVESI GIANNA
DUIMOVICH MARIA
FACCIOLI GIANNI

3378
3469
3316
3592
3550
3368
3347
3481
3477
3503
3716
3419
3600
3496
3465
3612
3679
3653
3472
3591
3558
3508
3375
3632
3376
3456
3456
3379
3440
3588
3421
3664
3511
3619
3382
3314
3618
3563
3437
3410
3381
3532
3559
3601
3458
3367

Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo



03/06/2024
21/05/2024
17/06/2024
18/06/2024
14/06/2024
03/06/2024
17/06/2024
12/06/2024
22/05/2024
18/06/2024
29/05/2024
20/05/2024
11/06/2024
06/06/2024
05/06/2024
20/06/2024
11/06/2024
06/06/2024
25/06/2024
29/05/2024
20/05/2024
28/05/2024
10/06/2024
05/06/2024
25/06/2024
21/06/2024
27/06/2024
30/05/2024
10/06/2024
13/06/2024
24/06/2024
17/06/2024
05/06/2024
27/06/2024
30/05/2024
24/05/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
20/05/2024
06/06/2024
18/06/2024
29/05/2024
27/05/2024
28/05/2024
12/06/2024
26/06/2024

FAGGIOLI FRANCO
FANG TSUNG TSIUENG
FANTONI LELIA

FASSIO ALESSANDRINA
FAVA JOLE

FAZZIOLI NORINA
FEBBRARO GIUSEPPE
FEDERICI ENRICO
FERRARI ALDEGONDA
FERRIANI GIUSEPPE
FESTI MARTINO

FOCCI LEOPOLDINA
FOGLI LUIGI

FOLINI MADDALENA
FONTANELLI FLORA
FORNASINI GIAN PIETRO
FORTUNATO ETTORE
FRANCESCHELLI ANNA
FRANCESCHINI LISETTA
FRANCHINI TIZIANA
FRANZONI NAZZARENA
FRATTOLILLO MARIA
FRAZZONI MARIA RITA
FUSETTI RITA

GAGGIOLI GUSTAVO
GAITTI GIOVANNI
GALLETTI GIAN FRANCO
GALLI CESARE

GALVAN MARIA GRAZIA
GANDOLFI BRUNA
GARELLI LUISA
GARGANO MARIA
GAROTTI PIERLUIGI
GAROVO MARIA ROSALIA
GATTUCCI ROLANDA
GAUDENZI LUCIANO
GEMINIANI SILVER
GHEDINI MARIA VALERIA
GHERMANDI REMO
GHISELLI ANNA

GIOLO AGNESE
GIORDANI MARIA
GIORGI GIACOMO
GIOVANARDI GIOVANNINA
GIOVANNINI GIULIA
GIUFFRIDA TANIA

3443
3323
3593
3608
3586
3457
3589
3557
3340
3607
3401
3312
3542
3490
3475
3635
3533
3495
3677
3409
3299
3386
3526
3485
3687
3654
3717
3416
3517
3573
3665
3599
3476
3712
3418
3359
3486
3480
3304
3499
3616
3405
3372
3395
3548
3690

Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo



28/06/2024
04/06/2024
24/06/2024
22/05/2024
03/06/2024
04/06/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
23/05/2024
24/05/2024
14/06/2024
17/06/2024
26/06/2024
22/05/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
03/06/2024
25/06/2024
26/06/2024
10/06/2024
26/06/2024
21/06/2024
26/06/2024
11/06/2024
20/06/2024
14/06/2024
22/05/2024
20/06/2024
13/06/2024
18/06/2024
24/06/2024
21/06/2024
05/06/2024
21/06/2024
21/06/2024
11/06/2024
30/05/2024
17/06/2024
21/05/2024
22/05/2024
11/06/2024
25/06/2024
10/06/2024
03/06/2024

GOBBETTO ANTONIA LAURA
GOFFO PASQUA ANNA
GOLDONI MARGHERITA
GOLLINI GIOVANNI
GOMBI ARMANDO
GOMEZ-PALOMA ANGELA
GONTIN VIKTOR

GOVONI RENATA

GRANDI ANNA

GRANDI LINA

GRASSI GIULIO

GRAZIOLI FEGENIA
GREDLIC JASNA
GRILLANDA BICE
GRIMANDI FALIERO
GUBELLINI CATIA

GUGGI RAFFAELLA

GUIDI ALBERTINA
HOFFMANN ELSE GERTRUD
IATTICI LINA

IHNAT MARIYA
INGRANATA NEEDER
IOVINE MARIO

KOUASSI JEANNE GBAZIA
LABANTI LAURA
LAMBERTINI IOLE
LAMBERTINI LIVIO
LANDUZZI GIORGIO
LANZERINI FRANCO
LANZONI ROSA

LAZZARI ADRIANA
LAZZARI ADRIANA
LAZZARI TIZIANO
LAZZARINI FERNANDA
LEGNANI LUCIANO

LELLA ANGELA IMMACOLATA
LELLA ANGELA IMMACOLATA
LELLI ELENA

LENZI LIDIA

LENZI LUCIANO

LIPPI CIRO

LOLLI LUCIANA
LOMBARDI VITTORIO
LOREFICE TERESA
LORENZINI ROBERTO
LUCCARINI BEATRICE

3731
3461
3669
3341
3446
3466
3668
3671
3346
3356
3579
3594
3698
3328
3525
3519
3510
3512
3448
3686
3702
3523
3693
3659
3701
3537
3636
3585
3331
3639
3568
3606
3662
3647
3484
3651
3651
3531
3414
3596
3321
3337
3543
3685
3527
3454

Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo



28/06/2024
24/06/2024
21/06/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/06/2024
21/06/2024
26/06/2024
10/06/2024
03/06/2024
27/06/2024
25/06/2024
14/06/2024
19/06/2024
26/06/2024
24/05/2024
20/05/2024
27/05/2024
17/06/2024
03/06/2024
03/06/2024
20/05/2024
07/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
27/06/2024
22/05/2024
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
26/06/2024
20/06/2024
21/05/2024
14/06/2024
06/06/2024
31/05/2024
04/06/2024
05/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
11/06/2024
10/06/2024
24/06/2024
17/06/2024
13/06/2024

MACORIG SANTA
MAINARDI MARTA
MALAGUTI DAVIDE
MALAGUTI LUIGI
MALAGUTI LUIGI
MANFERDINI DOMENICO
MANFERDINI DOMENICO
MANTOVANI ADRIANA
MANTOVANI DANTE
MARANESI CARLA
MARANGONI BRUNO
MARANI CLARA
MARCHESINI ALFEA
MARCHI ERMENEGILDA
MARGELLI MARIA GIULIANA
MARI RENATA

MARINI ANTONIETTA
MARONGIU ALESSANDRO
MARRACCINI FULVIA
MARRAS LUCIA
MARTINO MICHELE
MASCHERINI BRUNO
MASETTI ROMANO
MASOTTI ALBERTO MARIA
MATTINA GIANCARLO
MAZZA ALMA

MAZZA ALMA

MAZZA TEVERINA
MAZZONI ELSA
MAZZONI ENZO
MAZZONI MARIA
MECAGNI PASQUINA
MENINI ALDA

MERIGHI GIANCARLO
MESSINA GIUSEPPE
MIGLI EDDA

MIGLIORI GIOVANNA
MIGNATTI LUCIANA
MILANI ANGIOLINA
MILANI GIULIANO
MILANI GIULIANO
MILZANI ALBERTO
MIMMI NERINA
MINARINI GIOVANNI
MINGARELLI CELIDE
MONTANARI PAOLO

3730
3673
3646
3361
3361
3305
3305
3642
3655
3699
3518
3444
3705
3683
3583
3625
3695
3370
3311
3384
3598
3449
3445
3301
3506
3629
3629
3704
3327
3413
3412
3696
3640
3326
3574
3491
3436
3470
3479
3610
3610
3530
3516
3661
3597
3569

Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo



24/05/2024
21/06/2024
27/05/2024
28/05/2024
05/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
06/06/2024
28/05/2024
28/06/2024
23/05/2024
17/06/2024
31/05/2024
27/06/2024
24/05/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
13/06/2024
28/06/2024
31/05/2024
30/05/2024
12/06/2024
05/06/2024
10/06/2024
13/06/2024
29/05/2024
31/05/2024
04/06/2024
13/06/2024
19/06/2024
22/05/2024
29/05/2024
21/06/2024
27/06/2024
20/06/2024
28/05/2024
28/06/2024
18/06/2024
30/05/2024
14/06/2024
22/05/2024
20/05/2024
26/06/2024
07/06/2024
25/06/2024
11/06/2024

MONTI ALDA

MORARA LINA
MORSIANI GIAMPAOLO
MURATORI TAMARA
MUSIANI LUCIANO
MUSSALDI PIERANGELO
MUTO GELASIA
MUZZETTO PAOLO
NALDI ANTONIO

NALDI SERGIO

NANETTI ROMOLO
NANNI OTTAVIO
NARDELLA FILOMENA
NASI ALBERTO

NEGRI GIORGIO
NEGRINI FRANCO
NEPOTI GIULIA-CLEMENTINA
NEROZZ| ETTORE
ODESSA MICHELE
ORTELLI GIOVANNA
PAGLIARO VINCENZA
PALAIA ANTONINO
PALOMBA GIOVANNI
PANCALDI AZELMA
PAOLINI GIUSEPPE
PASELLI ZITA

PASQUALI GUIDO
PEDACI SALVATORE NICOLA
PEDNA SILVIO

PEDRINI LIDIA
PELLICCIA GIOVANNI FRANCESCO
PELOTTI FRANCO
PELOUCHOVA MARIA
PERDOMO DIHIGO RISELIA
PERDONO' FILOMENA
PESCOSI NERINA

PETRI NERINA

PEZZOLI MAURIZIO
PIAZZI ALESSANDRO
PIERANTONI TERESA
PIPITONE GILDA

PIRAS GIOVANNI

PIRISI LEONARDA
PISCOPO FRANCESCA
PIZZOLI GIOCONDA
PLAZZI GRAZIELLA

3369
3648
3371
3398
3473
3634
3626
3488
3397
3728
3345
3590
3429
3709
3362
3427
3422
3562
3724
3433
3424
3554
3474
3521
3572
3400
3441
3460
3571
3631
3334
3406
3657
3711
3644
3387
3721
3613
3423
3581
3330
3303
3691
3515
3682
3534

Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo



30/05/2024
07/06/2024
30/05/2024
03/06/2024
21/06/2024
24/06/2024
06/06/2024
29/05/2024
31/05/2024
20/05/2024
27/06/2024
23/05/2024
25/06/2024
04/06/2024
14/06/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
03/06/2024
30/05/2024
27/05/2024
25/06/2024
21/06/2024
29/05/2024
04/06/2024
27/06/2024
31/05/2024
27/05/2024
31/05/2024
03/06/2024
28/06/2024
13/06/2024
26/06/2024
06/06/2024
12/06/2024
14/06/2024
14/06/2024
30/05/2024
14/06/2024
25/06/2024
14/06/2024
20/06/2024
27/06/2024
20/05/2024
24/05/2024

POLI ANNA

POLI BERNARDINA
PRATESI FABIO

PRATI SERGIO
PREGHELLI ANITA
PREZIOSI GIUSEPPE
PROCIDA ANTONINO
PROFAZIO ANTONIO
PUGLIOLI ROBERTO
RAGGI GIORGIO

RAMI CATERINA
RAMPIN BRUNO
RANZANI MARGHERITA
RAPINI LUIGI

REGAZZI FRANCO

RENZI FRANCO
RESTANTE LILIANA
RIGUZZI MAURIZIO
RIMONDI LAURA
RIMONDI MARIA CRISTINA
RINALDI CLARA

RONCHI RICCARDO
RONDELLI DOMENICO
ROSSI DINA

ROSSI MARIO

ROVEDA ROBERTO
RUGGERI MARIA

SALMI MARISA
SALVATORI SEVERINO
SANDROLINI GIORGIO
SANNA ANTONELLO ANDREA
SANTARSIERO GIUSEPPE
SARTI GIANCARLO
SARTONI GIAMBATTISTA
SAVIOLI VINCENZO
SCAGLIARINI LUCIANA
SCARAMUCCI GIANCARLO
SCIORTINO MADDALENA
SCIUTO CARMELA
SCIUTO SEBASTIANO
SCOTTI ROSARIA
SCUDERI CARMELA
SERAFINI ANNA LISA
SERANO ROBERTO
SERRI ARGIA

SGALLARI GILBERTO

3428
3505
3426
3453
3658
3666
3487
3403
3430
3308
3718
3344
3688
3463
3575
3335
3329
3306
3310
3451
3415
3383
3689
3650
3407
3462
3714
3432
3380
3435
3447
3720
3561
3703
3493
3549
3576
3578
3425
3580
3684
3582
3638
3715
3309
3363

Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo



07/06/2024
25/06/2024
28/05/2024
24/05/2024
19/06/2024
11/06/2024
28/06/2024
21/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
04/06/2024
23/05/2024
31/05/2024
31/05/2024
19/06/2024
21/06/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
25/06/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
12/06/2024
23/05/2024
26/06/2024
28/06/2024
04/06/2024
07/06/2024
06/06/2024
19/06/2024
30/05/2024
24/06/2024
24/06/2024
13/06/2024
11/06/2024
21/05/2024
24/06/2024
07/06/2024
29/05/2024
13/06/2024
29/05/2024
18/06/2024
11/06/2024
20/06/2024
20/06/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024

SIGNORELLO VINCENZO
SISCI DONATO

SITA RENATA

SOLANO CONCETTA
SOLDATI ARNALDO
SOLDATI EMMALISA
SOLDATI LENA
SORANNA LUIGIA
SOVERINI COSTANZA ROSA
SOVERINI COSTANZA ROSA
STAGNI ALESSANDRA
STAGNI RENATO
STANGHELLINI CHIARA
STANGHELLINI CHIARA
STECCHETTI VITTORINA
STORARI MARIA
STORELLI SERGIO
STRAMIGIOLI GRAZIANO
STUPAZZONI FRANCO
TAGLIAVINI TIZIANO
TANZILLO MARIA
TASSONI MARIA
TEDESCHI AMERIGO
TEGLIA ROSA
TOLOMELLI LUISA
TOMBA BRUNA

TONDI CORINTO
TORRINI GINO

TOSCHI ELENA

TOSCHI MASSIMO
TOTTI FIORELLA

TOZZI MARIA ROSA
TREBBI GIANCARLO
TRIGARI ANNA
TROMBETTI STEFANO
TUGNOLI LIBERO
TURRINI UBALDO
UGOLINI ANGELO
UMBERTI DINO

URSO CALOGERO
VARRIALE MATTEO
VARUNI MARIA
VENTRUDO ANTONIA
VENTURA AGNESE
VENTURI ANGIOLINO
VENTURI MARIO

3502
3676
3388
3364
3617
3535
3723
3649
3611
3611
3468
3348
3431
3431
3627
3656
3551
3545
3680
3324
3320
3547
3353
3700
3727
3467
3507
3489
3624
3420
3674
3663
3564
3544
3319
3670
3504
3408
3560
3404
3609
3536
3643
3641
3336
3338

Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo



11/06/2024
20/05/2024
05/06/2024
20/05/2024
28/05/2024
24/05/2024
20/05/2024
23/05/2024
04/06/2024
28/06/2024
27/06/2024
22/05/2024
23/05/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
30/05/2024
13/06/2024
27/06/2024
20/06/2024
06/06/2024
22/05/2024

VENTURI PAOLA
VENTUROLI FLAVIO
VENTUROLI LILIANA
VERDI UGO

VICCHI MARIO
VINCI BERNARDINO
VIOLA ANNA

VITALI GIUSEPPE
VIVIANI UMBERTO
VOLPE IGNAZIO

3538
3298
3478
3302
3396
3360
3307
3354
3471
3722

WARNAKULASOORIYA SRIYANTHI AN 3713

ZAMARIOLA GIORGINA

ZAMBONI GUIDO
ZAMBONI LEONTINA
ZAMBONI LEONTINA
ZAMBONI ROBERTO
ZANI GIUSEPPINA
ZINI ANTONINO
ZOBOLI MARIA

ZONI ROBERTO
ZUCCHI LEDA

3333
3342
3509
3509
3417
3570
3707
3637
3498
3332

Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo
Campo nuovo



